Crestwood Condominium Association P. O. Box 321185 Birmingham, AL 35232 (205) 852-2010 April 8, 2023

CCA Fee Schedule:

Monthly dues: \$215.00/mo Monthly dues late fee: \$20, late after the 10th. Water: must be paid monthly by the 10th according to use. Water late fee: \$20, late after the 10th. Water unpaid for two billing cycles will be disconnected.

Annual Assessment: \$300 Due May 1, late after the 20th. Late fee: \$20 each month assessment is unpaid.

Returned check fee: \$40

Water Meter Tampering: \$500

2019-04-22 Email To Owners following 2019-04-19 meeting 20190422 Crestwood HOA Meeting Notes.pdf